6/9/25,11:15 PM

2025 PGA TOUR The CUT International #24 (RBC Canadian Open) - 6/10/2025

A1l

A2

A3

A4

A5

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

C1

c2

C3

C4

D1

D2

D3

Cold Open - Players on Scottie

CUT Titles

US Open and Oakmont
Difficulty

Billy Horschel Talks US Open

US Open - The Eliminatour

Players on Luke Clanton
Clanton Canadian Open
Canadian Open Winner
FedExCup Standings

Canadian Open Winner Mic'd
Follow

Rejoin

Nick Taylor 2025 Canadian
Open

Nick Taylor 2023 Win and
Family Feature

Nick Taylor Grassroots

Tiger Pebble Beach US Open
Win - 25th Anniversary

Neal Shipley Talks Oakmont

Players to Watch - US Open

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:50

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:48

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:06:07

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:58

Printed by Mitchell Moreland on 6/9/2025 11:15:04 PM

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:16:45
PM

12:16:45
PM

12:16:45
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:05:50
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:10:38
PM

12:16:45
PM

12:16:45
PM

12:16:45
PM

https://rundowncreator.com/pgatour/PrinterFriendlyRundown.php?RundownID=502&Columns=StorySlug-18-16-4-6-8-EstimatedDuration-ActualDuration-FrontTim. ...

1/1



