PGA TOUR Entertainment > 2025 PGA TOUR The CUT International #24 (RBC Canadian Open) - 6/10/2025

Timed OK / TRT 00:21:43

									Timed OK /	IRI 00:21:43
Page	Story Slug	Notes	Producer	Audio	Edited	Editor	Est. Duration	Actual	Front Time	Back Time
A1	Cold Open - Players on Scottie						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A2	CUT Titles						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A3	US Open and Oakmont Difficulty						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A4	Billy Horschel Talks US Open						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A5	US Open - The Eliminatour						00:05:50	00:00:00	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
B0	BREAK 1						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B1	Players on Luke Clanton						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B2	Clanton Canadian Open						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
ВЗ	Canadian Open Winner						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B4	FedExCup Standings						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
B5	Canadian Open Winner Mic'd Follow						00:04:48	00:00:00	12:05:50 PM	12:05:50 PM
C0	BREAK 2						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:10:38 PM	12:10:38 PM
C1	Rejoin						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:10:38 PM	12:10:38 PM
C2	Nick Taylor 2025 Canadian Open						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:10:38 PM	12:10:38 PM
СЗ	Nick Taylor 2023 Win and Family Feature						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:10:38 PM	12:10:38 PM
C4	Nick Taylor Grassroots						00:06:07	00:00:00	12:10:38 PM	12:10:38 PM
D0	BREAK 3						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:45 PM	12:16:45 PM
D1	Tiger Pebble Beach US Open Win - 25th Anniversary						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:45 PM	12:16:45 PM
D2	Neal Shipley Talks Oakmont						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:45 PM	12:16:45 PM
D3	Players to Watch - US Open						00:04:58	00:00:00	12:16:45 PM	12:16:45 PM
E0	END						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:21:43 PM	12:21:43 PM

Printed by Mitchell Moreland on 6/9/2025 11:15:04 PM